
750 CATTLE

Boyanup Store Cattle Sale
Friday, March 14, 2025
Commencing at 9am  |  Boyanup Saleyards

VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION AGE

ANGUS STEERS
Brimic Farm 1 Angus steer 20mo
MT Harnett 4 Angus steers 18m
E & SJ Best 5 Angus steers 16-18m
BW & RB Ridley 3 Angus steers 16mo
D Manning F/Trust 4 Angus steers 14-16mo
KA & DA Reading 4 Angus steers 12mo
Woolhara Farming Co 22 Angus steers 11mo
Brimic Farm 9 Angus steers 10-12mo
Mirasole Trust 5 Angus steers 10-12mo
BW & RB Ridley 14 Angus steers 10-12mo
Capel Creek 10 Angus steers 10-11mo
Prenton Park Pastoral Co 10 Angus steers 10-11mo
Shehan Grazing 10 Angus steers 10-11mo
Taunton Vale 3 Angus steers 10-11mo
LT Toovey & Son 50 Angus steers 10mo

BEEF STEERS
AG & AK Groves 35 Murray Grey steers 18-20mo
BJ & CF Prowse 10 British White steers 16-18mo
Sabina Park 3 Gelbvieh steers 16-18mo
KA & DA Reading 13 Charolais steers 12mo
FJ Angel 20 Angus cross steers 11-12mo
Glen Pennant Farm 3 Hereford-Simmental steers 11mo
M & M Coff ey 10 Murray Grey steers 10mo
Sandlewood Farms 15 Black Simmental steers 10mo
NJ & HJ Wiese 4 Hereford steers 10mo
J & RL Reeve 7 Charolais cross steers 9mo
GD & DA Liddiard 5 Hereford steers 8mo

VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION AGE

ANGUS HEIFERS
E & SJ Best 5 Angus heifers 16-18mo
BW & RB Ridley 2 Angus heifers 16mo
D & J Morris 7 Angus heifers 14mo
D Dagostino & Son 12 Angus heifers 12mo
Woolhara Farming Co 30 Angus heifers 11mo
Brimic Farm 10 Angus heifers 10-12mo
Mirasole Trust 6 Angus heifers 10-12mo
BW & RB Ridley 7 Angus heifers 10-12mo
Capel Creek 10 Angus heifers 10-11mo
Prenton Park Pastoral Co 20 Angus heifers 8-10mo
Shehan Grazing 5 Angus heifers 8-10mo
Taunton Vale 5 Angus steers 10-11mo
LT Toovey & Son 50 Angus heifers 10mo

BEEF HEIFERS
AG & AK Groves 24 Murray Grey heifers 18-20mo
BJ & CF Prowse 10 British White heifers 16-18mo
WJ & SJ Layng 20 Black Simmental-Charolais 12mo
   heifers 
KA & DA Reading 4 Charolais heifers 12mo
FJ Angel 20 Angus cross heifers 11-12mo
Glen Pennant Farm 34 Hereford-Simmental heifers 11mo
D Manning F/Trust 13 Angus cross heifers 10-12mo
M & M Coff ey 10 Murray Grey heifers 10mo
Sandlewood Farms 25 Black Simmental heifers 10mo
NJ & HJ Wiese 9 Angus-Hereford heifers 10mo
NJ & HJ Wiese 5 Hereford heifers 10mo
J & RL Reeve 7 Charolais cross heifers 9mo
GD & DA Liddiard 6 Hereford heifers 8mo

Enquiries contact

Mark McKay 0477 406 481 South West Livestock Manager

Further nominations are invited by contacting your local Nutrien Livestock representative.
Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards no later than 5pm Thursday

The sale will be  sequential interfaced  
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